®
HEAT GUNS
Hanging
Loop
Balanced
Design
Variable
Temperature

connector attachments
with storage case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Description
PH-2200 Proheat Varitemp Heat Gun 230V, 50/60Hz, 6.2A
PH-2200-1 Proheat Varitemp Shrink System includes heat gun, stand and attachment (35292)
PH-2200K Proheat Varitemp Kit includes heat gun, attachments (35309) and storage case
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: PH-2200, PH-2200-1, PH-2200K
Voltage: 230V, 50/60Hz, 6.2A Dimensions: 20.8cm L x 7.6cm W x 25.5cm H
Output: 1410W maximum Net Weight Gun Only: 0.737kg
Temperature: Variable 54°C to 449°C Shipping Weight PH-2200: 1.36kg
Airflow Volume: 425 l/min. Shipping Weight PH-2200-1: 1.5kg
Motor: Permanent magnet Shipping Weight PH-2200K: 3.18kg
Nozzle Opening: 22.1cm diameter U.S. Patent No’s. 5.349.161, 334.876
Cordset: 1.82m 3-wire grounded
PH-2200K
Users should independently evaluate the suitability of the product for their application.
PH-2200-1
PH-2200
Well balanced design
PH-2200
• Compact, light weight, easy-to-use design
• Durable enclosed ceramic heating element
• Heavy duty Lexan® plastic housing has built-in stand
and hanging loop for hands-free operation
• Balanced design prevents operator fatigue and improves accuracy in use
• Permanent magnet DC motor delivers powerful airflow at 425 l/m
• Industrial quality, 3-wire grounded cordset and hand/switch guard for safety
• Made in the USA, 12 month warranty
• Multiple attachments & bench stand available separately
• Dual temperatures 221°C or 449°C
• 3-position rocker switch
• 230V, 50/60 Hz, 6.2A, 1410W maximum
®
HEAT GUN
Users should independently evaluate the suitability of the product for their application.
PH-2100K
PH-2100
Kit includes heat gun, shrink and
spreader attachments
with storage case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Description
PH-2100 Proheat Heat Gun 230V, 50/60Hz, 6.2A
PH-2100K Proheat Kit includes heat gun, attachments (35017, 35016) and storage case
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: PH-2100, PH-2100K
Voltage: 230V, 50Hz, 6.2A Dimensions: 20.8cm L x 7.6cm W x 25.5cm H
Output: 1410W maximum Net Weight Gun Only: 0.737kg
Temperature: 221°C or 449°C Shipping Weight PH-2100: 1.36kg